45. Rheintaler Lupi-Meisterschaft 2022
Pistolenschitzen Ruthi-Lienz

Einzelrangliste
13.01.2022 - 21.01.2022

Meisterschaft AUFLAGE - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Feldmann Ruedi

2  Gotti Hansruedi

3  Moretto Silvio

4  Kuratli Ueli

5 Rohner Patrick

6 Bernasconi Renato
7  Elmer Willi

8 Habegger Ruedi

9 Gantenbein Ulrich
10 Fleischmann Heinz
11 Oberholzer Werner
12 Miiller Ruedi

13 Diggelmann Rudolf
14 Schnider Paul

15 Diggelmann Regina
16 Rupp Hans

17 Michel Franz

18 Tettamanti Dario
19 Stockl Rita

20 Heeb Wendelin

21 Giovanoli Romano
22 Angehrn Markus
23 Trumpi Bernhard
24 Knofler Fredy

25 Looser Peter

26 Heule Peter

27 Hofmann Erwin

28 Tanner Jakob

29 Brunner Kathi

30 Graber Meinrad

31  Jud Guido

32 Mosberger Klemenz
33 Heeb Moritz

34 Kiinzle Andreas

35 Lutz Gabi

36 Sieber Otto

37 Kaufmann Carmen
38 Widmer Franz

39 Rohrer Ernst

40 Herter Walter

41 Biichel Max

42 Bichel Hans

43 Tigani Domenico
44 Biichel Roland

45 Luchsinger Werner
46 Vogel Willi
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1954 V
1962 V
1953 V
1955V
1956 V
1945 SV
1950 SV
1948 SV
1951 SV
1957 V
1950 SV
1944 SV
1950 SV
1961 V
1952 SV
1948 SV
1941 SV
1951 SV
1969 S
1960 V
1964 S
1959 V
1942 SV
1950 SV
1948 SV
1958 V
1942 SV
1949 SV
1954 V
1955V
1942 SV
1957 V
1932 SV
1954 V
1963 S
1941 SV
1961V
1950 SV
1958 V
1946 SV
1938 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1944 SV
1947 SV

Verein

Ennenda, Pistolenschiitzen
Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschiitzen-Verein
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschiitzen
Einsiedeln, Pistolenschiitzen
Lugano, Societa Civici Carabinieri
Netstal, Schitzenverein
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschiitzen-Verein
Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschiitzen-Verein
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschiitzen
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Sargans, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Sargans, Pistolenschiitzen
Ennenda, Pistolenschitzen
Lugano, Societa Civici Carabinieri
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen
Bregaglia, Societa Tiratori Pistola
St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschitzen
Ennenda, Pistolenschiitzen
Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschiitzen-Verein
St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen
Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschiitzen
Au-Widnau, Schutzengesellschaft
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen
Montlingen, Pistolenverein
Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen
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89
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90
92
94
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70
77
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97
96
96
96
98
97
96
96
94
98
96
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94
96
96
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98
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95
93
89
95
94
97
92
92
93
93
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94
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91
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88
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Punkte
295
292
291
291
290
290
290
289
289
288
288
288
288
287
285
285
285
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283
283
283
283
283
282
281
279
278
277
273
273
273
272
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Sonderpreis
Sonderpreis

Sonderpreis
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